
Why Not Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Moretti Nicolas (02/208) 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8

Zangrilli Mauro (02/211) 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5

Scoscina Francesco (02/212) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Ranfone Riccardo (02/210) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bartola Valeria (02/206) 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 2

Creta Gianluca (02/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Simona (02/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Nicolas 02/208 14 21 1,50

Zangrilli Mauro 02/211 16 17 1,06

Scoscina Francesco 02/212 12 16 1,33

Ranfone Riccardo 02/210 8 13 1,62

Bartola Valeria 02/206 14 8 0,57

Creta Gianluca 02/207 0 0 0,00

Giardini Simona 02/209 0 0 0,00

I Campo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiricozzi Riccardo (02/213) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 5

Moroni Samuel (02/214) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5

Purchiaroni Andrea (02/219) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Creta  Paolo Maria (02/215) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7

Agnelli Alessandro (02/218) 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ranfi Leonardo (02/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Dentale  Agnese (02/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Nicoletta (02/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiricozzi Riccardo 02/213 14 29 2,07

Moroni Samuel 02/214 16 28 1,75

Purchiaroni Andrea 02/219 12 26 2,17

Creta  Paolo Maria 02/215 8 16 2,00

Agnelli Alessandro 02/218 12 16 1,33

Ranfi Leonardo 02/220 2 3 1,50

Dentale  Agnese 02/216 0 0 0,00

Manfredi Nicoletta 02/217 0 0 0,00

Banda Bassotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lino Da Silva Kelvin Eduardo 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Antochi Andrei Mihail (02/227) 4 5 4 11 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0

Alessi Gianluca (02/230) 4 6 4 8 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0

Manfredi Angelica (02/231) 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Piccinno Gabriele (02/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Rosati Federico (02/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lino Da Silva Kelvin 02/226 16 28 1,75

Antochi Andrei Mihail 02/227 15 25 1,67

Alessi Gianluca 02/230 13 20 1,54

Manfredi Angelica 02/231 16 20 1,25

Piccinno Gabriele 02/229 4 2 0,50

Rosati Federico 02/228 0 0 0,00


